
Commonwealth of Kentucky
EEC
DNR

Surface Mining Information System
 

04/23/2020Permits Issue or Denied

March     2020

Page 1 of 1

BELL

BOYD

FRANKLIN

HARLAN

HOPKINS

KNOTT

KNOX

LESLIE

LETCHER

MAGOFFIN

PERRY

PIKE

UNION

WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

8070427

8108037

8070474

8480310
8485549

8545029

8600551
8600563
8609021

8610500

8665165

8670518
8675350

8770225

8975149

8980646
8981026
8981042
8984011
8984386
8984535
8984592
8989110

9139003
9139003

9179005

9180461

Permit No

MI-6

MI-2

SU-1

MI-2
MI-2

AM-9

RN-4
MI-16
MI-12

MI-3

RN-4

MI-2
MI-5

MA-2

RN-5

RN-3
RN-4
SU-5
MI-3
RN-1
RN-2
RN-7
MI-10

MI-13
AM-5

MI-9

MI-2

Type

JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

GREENBRIER MINERALS LLC

TACKETT CREEK MINING INC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
REX COAL COMPANY INC

WARRIOR COAL LLC

BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

M J K MINING INCORPORATED
KINGDOM COAL LLC

EMBER ENERGY LLC

BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

APEX ENERGY INC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
MC MINING LLC
BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION
BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
MC MINING LLC

RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC
RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC

WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

AMERICAN HIGHWALL MINING LLC

Permittee

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Final
Status

03/13/2020

03/26/2020

03/26/2020

03/05/2020
03/05/2020

03/27/2020

03/11/2020
03/06/2020
03/26/2020

03/16/2020

03/19/2020

03/05/2020
03/13/2020

03/13/2020

03/25/2020

03/27/2020
03/04/2020
03/13/2020
03/17/2020
03/25/2020
03/06/2020
03/19/2020
03/16/2020

03/11/2020
03/06/2020

03/10/2020

03/16/2020

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO

PIKEVILLE

FRANKFORT REGION

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

MIDDLESBORO

MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD
HAZARD

HAZARD

HAZARD

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


