Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC

DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

March 2020

Page 1 of 1

04/23/2020

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070427	MI-6	JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Issued	03/13/2020	MIDDLESBORO
BOYD	8108037	MI-2	GREENBRIER MINERALS LLC	Issued	03/26/2020	PIKEVILLE
FRANKLIN	8070474	SU-1	TACKETT CREEK MINING INC	Issued	03/26/2020	FRANKFORT REGION
HARLAN	8480310 8485549	MI-2 MI-2	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC REX COAL COMPANY INC	Issued Issued	03/05/2020 03/05/2020	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO
HOPKINS	8545029	AM-9	WARRIOR COAL LLC	Issued	03/27/2020	MADISONVILLE
KNOTT	8600551 8600563 8609021	RN-4 MI-16 MI-12	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	Issued Issued Issued	03/11/2020 03/06/2020 03/26/2020	HAZARD HAZARD HAZARD
KNOX	8610500	MI-3	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	03/16/2020	MIDDLESBORO
LESLIE	8665165	RN-4	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	03/19/2020	MIDDLESBORO
LETCHER	8670518 8675350	MI-2 MI-5	M J K MINING INCORPORATED KINGDOM COAL LLC	Issued Issued	03/05/2020 03/13/2020	HAZARD HAZARD
MAGOFFIN	8770225	MA-2	EMBER ENERGY LLC	Issued	03/13/2020	HAZARD
PERRY	8975149	RN-5	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	03/25/2020	HAZARD
PIKE	8980646 8981026 8981042 8984011 8984386 8984535 8984592 8989110	RN-3 RN-4 SU-5 MI-3 RN-1 RN-2 RN-7 MI-10	APEX ENERGY INC LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC MC MINING LLC BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC MC MINING LLC	Issued Issued Issued Issued Issued Issued Issued Issued Issued	03/27/2020 03/04/2020 03/13/2020 03/17/2020 03/25/2020 03/06/2020 03/19/2020 03/16/2020	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
UNION	9139003 9139003	MI-13 AM-5	RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC	Issued Issued	03/11/2020 03/06/2020	MADISONVILLE MADISONVILLE
WEBSTER	9179005	MI-9	WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued	03/10/2020	MADISONVILLE
WHITLEY	9180461	MI-2	AMERICAN HIGHWALL MINING LLC	Issued	03/16/2020	MIDDLESBORO